Tonda Staff

Office

Dave Turrill
Vanessa Titus
Renay Stansell
Barbara Olepa
Elise Burton
Pam O’Beirne

Cafeteria
Nicole Woytovich
Kerry Licea

Maintenance
Dan Wolff

Media
Jordana Fisher
Shelley Johns

Special Teachers
Audrey Dorman
Shelley Garrett
Nick Grosz
Rachel Laycock
Scott Victor
Elizabeth Wallace

Support Staff
Kristin Bertoia
Kate Cummings
Tiffaney Dally
Sara Freels
Kelsey Garbutt
Jessica Huneau
Erin McCormick
Mackenzie Sebastian
Mikaila Bennett
Kristen Rowe

Classroom Teachers
Jessyca DelCotto
Jeanne DeRose
Kristine Oke
Cathryn Pumper

Principal

Asst. Principal
Behavioral Specialist
Secretary
Paraprofessional
School Nurse

Health Care Tech

Manager
Assistant

Plant Engineer

Paraprofessional
Media Specialist

Art Instruction
Music Instruction
Physical Education
Innovations
Physical Education
Art Instruction

Instructional Coach
Resource Room

oT

Psychologist
Speech

Resource Room

EL Teacher

Speech

Social Worker
Interventionist

Kindergarten
Young Fives

Kindergarten
Kindergarten

(734) 416-2013
(734) 416-2016
(734) 416-2011
(734) 416-6101
(734) 416-2015
(734) 416-2017
(734) 416-2017

(734) 416-2040
(734) 416-2040

(734) 416-2038

(734) 416-2036
(734) 416-2068

(734) 416-6100
(734) 416-6100
(734) 416-6100
(734) 416-6100
(734) 416-6100
(734) 416-6100

(734) 416-6100
(734) 416-6100
(734) 416-6100
(734) 416-6100
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(734) 416-6100
(734) 416-6100
(734) 416-6100
(734) 416-6100
(734) 416-6100

(734) 416-6100
(734) 416-6100
(734) 416-6100
(734) 416-6100

David.Turrill@pccsk12.com
Vanessa.Titus@pccsk12.com
Renay.Weiss-Stansell@pccsk12.com
Barbara.Olepa@pccsk12.com
Elise.Burton@pccsk12.com
Pamela.Obeirne@pccsk12.com

Nicole.Woytovich@pccsk12.com
Kerry.Licea@pccskl2.com

Daniel.Wolff@pccsk12.com

Jordana.Fisher@pccsk12.com
Shelley.Johns@pccsk12.com

Audrey.Dorman@pccsk12.com
Shelley.Garrett@pccsk12.com
Nicholas.Grosz@pccsk12.com
Rachel.Laycock@pccsk12.com
Scott.Victor@pcesk12.com
Elizabeth.Wallace@cpccsk12.com

Kristin.Bertoia@pccskl2.com
Katelynn.Cummings@pccsk12.com
Tiffaney.Dally@pccsk12.com
Sara.Freels@pccskl2.com
Kelsey.Garbutt@pccsk12.com
Jessica.Huneau@pccskl2.com
Erin.McCormick@pccsk12.com
Mackenzie.Sebastian@pccsk12.com
Mikaila.Bennett@pccsk12.com
Kristen.Rowe@pccsk12.com

Jessyca.DelCotto@pccskl2.com
Jeanne.DeRose@pccsk12.com
Kristine.Oke@pccsk12.com
Cathryn.Pumper@pccskl2.com




Suzanne Cox
Brianna Vaughan
Michelle Brown

Elizabeth Adams
Emily Long
Malissa Novak

Amy Caudill
Aly Mann

Victoria Weatherspoon

Alyssa Braun
Bridget Nichols
Lisa Peters

Amanda Blaesser
Laura Esser
Isabelle Gasparovic

Athena Slawski
Jennifer Fairbanks

Paraprofessionals
Aaron Bailey

Elise Burton
Yasmeen Elhady
Colleen Ellis
Allison Firestone
Jordana Fisher

Modonna Garcellano

Jackie Horton
Robina Hussain
Monika James
Alison Linford
Patty Shepard
Denise Thoune
Maria Venimiglia
Laura Wright

First Grade
First Grade
First Grade

Second Grade
Second Grade
Second Grade

Third Grade
Third Grade
Third Grade

Fourth Grade
Fourth Grade
Fourth Grade

Fifth Grade
Fifth Grade
Fifth Grade

Multi Age
Multi Age

(734) 416-6100
(734) 416-6100
(734) 416-6100

(734) 416-6100
(734) 416-6100
(734) 416-6100
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(734) 416-6100
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(734) 416-6100
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(734) 416-6100

~ (734) 416-6100

Suzanne.Mitchell-Cox@pccsk12.com
Brianna.Vaughan@pccsk12.com
Michelle.D.Brown@pccsk12.com

Elizabeth.Adams@pccskl12.com
Emily.Long@pccsk12.com
Malissa.Novak@pccskl2.com

Amy.Caudill@pccsk12.com
Alyson.Mann@pccskl2.com
Victoria.Weatherspoon@pccskl2.com

Alyssa.Braun@pccsk12.com
Bridget.Nichols@pccsk12.com
Lisa.Peters@pccskl2.com

Amanda.Blaesser@pccskl2.com
Laura.Esser@pccskl2.com
Isabelle.Gasparovic@pccskl2.com

Athena.Slawski@pccsk12.com
Jennifer.Fairbanks@pccsk12.com

Aaron.Bailey@pccskl2.com

Elise.Burton@pccskl2.com
Yasmeen.Elhady@pccsk12.com
Colleen.Ellis@pccsk12.com
Allison.Firestone@pccsk.com
Jordana.Fisher@pccsk.com
Madonna.Garcellano@pccsk12.com
Jacqueline.Horton@pccsk12.com
Robina.Hussain@pccsk12.com
Monika.James@pccsk12.com
Alison.Linford@pccsk12.com
Patricia.Shepard@pccsk12.com
Denise.Thoune@pccsk12.com
Maria.Venimiglia@pccsk12.com
Laura.Wright@pccsk12.com




